
APPENDIX 1 

Programme of Meetings 2022/23 

Wed 11 May Annual Council 7.00pm 

Thurs 12 May Planning Committee 4.00 pm 

Tue 17 May Member Training  6.00 pm 

Wed 18 May  Scrutiny Committee for Leader, Finance and Performance  6.00 pm 

Thurs 19 May District Planning Committee 2.00 pm 

Wed 25 May Scrutiny Committee for Community, Customer Service and 

Service Delivery   

6.00 pm 

Mon 6 Jun Cabinet  4.00 pm 

Mon 6 Jun Standards Committee  6.00 pm 

Wed 8 Jun Scrutiny Committee for Housing, Planning and Economic Growth  6.00 pm 

Thurs 9 Jun Planning Committee 4.00 pm 

Thurs 16 Jun District Planning Committee 2.00 pm 

Mon 20 Jun Cabinet Grants Panel 4.00 pm 

Wed 22 Jun Scrutiny Committee for Community, Customer Service and 

Service Delivery   

6.00 pm 

Wed 29 Jun  Council   7.00 pm 

Tues 12 Jul Member Training  6.00 pm 

Thu 14 Jul Planning Committee 4.00 pm 

Mon 18 Jul Cabinet  4.00pm 

Thurs 21 Jul District Planning Committee 2.00 pm 

Tue 26 Jul Audit Committee  5.00 pm 

Thu 11 Aug Planning Committee 4.00 pm 

Thu 18 Aug District Planning Committee 2.00 pm 

Mon 22 Aug Cabinet Grants Panel 4.00 pm 

Tue 6 Sep Member Training  6.00 pm 

Thurs 8 Sept Planning Committee 4.00 pm 

Mon 12 Sept Cabinet 4.00 pm 
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Wed 14 Sept Scrutiny Committee for Community, Customer Service and 

Service Delivery  

6.00 pm 

Thu 15 Sept  District Planning Committee 2.00 pm 

Tues 20 Sept Audit Committee  5.00 pm 

Wed 21 Sept Scrutiny Committee Leader, Finance and Performance  6.00 pm 

Wed 28 Sept Charity Trustees (Annual Report) 6.45 pm 

Wed 28 Sept Council   7.00 pm 

Wed 5 Oct Scrutiny Committee for Housing, Planning and Economic Growth 6.00 pm 

Tues 11 Oct Licensing Committee 5.00 pm 

Thu 13 Oct Planning Committee 4.00 pm 

Mon 17 Oct Cabinet 4.00 pm 

Thurs 20 Oct District Planning Committee  2.00 pm 

Mon 24 Oct Cabinet Grants Panel 4.00 pm 

Tue 1 Nov Member Training  6.00 pm 

Wed 2 Nov Council   7.00 pm 

Wed 9 Nov Scrutiny Committee for Leader, Finance and Performance  6.00 pm 

Thurs 10 Nov Planning Committee 4.00 pm 

Tue 15 Nov Audit Committee 5.00 pm 

Thurs 17 Nov District Planning Committee 2.00 pm 

Mon 21 Nov Cabinet   4.00 pm 

Mon 21 Nov Standards Committee 6.00 pm 

Wed 7 Dec Council 7.00 pm 

Thu 8 Dec Planning Committee 4.00 pm 

Mon 12 Dec Cabinet Grants Panel 4.00 pm 

Tues 13 Dec Audit Committee 5.00 pm 

Thu 15 Dec District Planning Committee 2.00 pm 

Tue 10 Jan Member Training 6.00 pm 

Wed 11 Jan Scrutiny Committee for Leader, Finance and Performance 

(Budget) 

6.00 pm 
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Thu 12 Jan Planning Committee 4.00 pm 

Wed 18 Jan Scrutiny Committee for Housing, Planning and Economic Growth 6.00 pm 

Thu 19 Jan District Planning Committee 2.00 pm 

Wed 25 Jan Charity Trustees (if required) 6.45 pm 

Wed 25 Jan Council 7.00 pm 

Wed 1 Feb Scrutiny Committee for Community, Customer Service and 

Service Delivery 

6.00 pm 

Mon 6 Feb Cabinet 4.00 pm 

Tue 7 Feb Licensing Committee 5.00 pm 

Thurs 9 Feb Planning Committee 4.00 pm 

Thu 16 Feb District Planning Committee     2.00 pm 

Mon 20 Feb Cabinet Grants Panel  4.00 pm 

Mon 20 Feb Standards Committee    6.00 pm 

Wed 1 Mar Council (Budget) 7.00 pm 

Tue 7 Mar Audit Committee 5.00 pm 

Wed 8 Mar Scrutiny Committee for Leader, Finance and Performance 6.00 pm 

Thurs 9 Mar Planning Committee 4.00 pm 

Wed 15 Mar Scrutiny Committee for Housing, Planning and Economic Growth 6.00 pm 

Thu 16 Mar District Planning Committee 2.00 pm 

Mon 20 Mar Cabinet  4.00 pm 

Wed 22 Mar Scrutiny Committee for Community, Customer Service and 

Service Delivery 

6.00 pm 

Wed 29 Mar Council     7.00 pm 

Thurs 13 Apr Planning Committee      4.00 pm 

Thu 20 Apr District Planning Committee 2.00 pm 

Mon 8 May Cabinet  4.00 pm 

Wed 24 May Annual Council   7.00 pm 

 


